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On this homepage, you will find the complete menu of Gibs On The Lake from Kewaunee. Currently, there are
45 menus and drinks available. Gibs on the Lake, located in Kewaunee, WI, is a charming American restaurant
boasting an impressive average rating of 4.3 stars. Open from 4:00 PM to 9:00 PM, it's the perfect spot to
unwind and enjoy a delicious meal. For those wishing to avoid the wait or secure a reservation, feel free to call
(920) 776-1551 to check on the restaurant's availability. Gibs on the Lake also caters to a variety of dietary
preferences, including vegetarian options. If you're in the mood for wine, you'll find a selection to complement
your dining experience. Intrigued by the menu but seeking more variety? Consider exploring offerings from
Parallel 44 Vineyard Winery and Cold Country Vines Wines. If you've dined with us before, we would love to hear
your thoughts—Ileave a review and share your experience!.
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Jay's Menu

Salads

ICEBERG WEDGES

Entrées

ONION RINGS

Pizza
FUSION PIZZA

Toast

FRENCH TOAST

Side Dishes

PICKLES

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES

Chicken

FRIED CHICKEN WINGS

Fish

SEA BASS

Dessert

CHOCOLATE LAVA CAKE

Soft Drinks

COKE

Spirits

MARTINI

$9.0

$12.0

$10.0

$5.0

Vegan Dishes

VEGAN BURGER

Noodle

RAMEN

Il Dolce

ORANGE CREME BRULEE

Hot Drinks

COFFEE

Asian
GYOZA

Draft Beer

2. PABST BLUE RIBBON

Traditional
GRILLED BRATWURST

Custom Eggs

2 EGGS

Pilsner & Lagers

FRESH CUT

Drinks

DRINKS
BEER

French
POUTINE

$10.0

$5.0

$4.0

$12.0

$12.0

$7.0

$9.0
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FRENCH ONION SOUP

Sides

WASABI
SOY SAUCE

Restaurant Category

VEGAN
VEGETARIAN

Burger
CHEESEBURGER
VEGETARIAN BURGER
BACON BLUE BURGER

Bottles & Cans

3. CRISPIN HARD APPLE CIDER
1. COORS LIGHT LAGER

4. WILLIAMIS SIR PERRY HARD
PEAR CIDER

Wine By The Glass

5. LEVAL 2011 MALBEC

4. LEESE-FITCH 2010 CABERNET
SAUVIGNON

3. PARKER STATION 2010 PINOT
NOIR

2. TANGENT 2010 SAUVIGNON
BLANC

1. EDNA VALLEY 2010
CHARDONNAY

Ingredients Used

VEGETABLES
SAUSAGE

$9.0

$10.0

$7.0
$4.0

$7.0

$7.0

$7.0

$8.0

$8.0

$8.0

$12.0

CUCUMBER
ONION
CHEESE

These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served

WRAP
STEAK FRIES
NOODLES
PIZZA

PANINI
BURGER

Food

BLT ON SOFT WHITE BREAD $12.0

BABY GINGER CARROTS AND
SPIGARELLI BROCCOLI

ROASTED PARMESAN SQUASH $8.0

HAVARTI MAC N CHEESE
CASSEROLE

CORN MEAL HUSH PUPPIES AND
SPICY REMOULADE

SPICY KALE MUSHROOM FARO $12.0

$8.0

$9.0

$8.0

JAYIS DOUBLE $8.0
ROASTED BABY BEET FOCCACIA  $9.0
MIXED COASTAL LETTUCES $9.0
FRIED WALNUT BRIE CHEESE $9.0

FRIED TURKEY BREAST ROLL $10.0
BABY BEET AND CARROT SALAD  $9.0
APPLE BACON POT PIE $5.0

Beer

2. CISMONTANE CITIZEN LAGER $7.0
11. TAPIT IPA $7.0
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5. IRON FIST HIRED HAND SAISON $8.0 1. FIGUEROA MOUNTAIN PARADISE $6.0
ROAD PILSNER '
4. SIERRA NEVADA KELLERWEIS $7.0
HEFEWEIZEN . 6. BALLAST POINT CALICO AMBER
ALE $7.0
10. LAGUNITAS A LITTLE SUMPINI $7.0
WILD . 13. DESCHUTES HOP HENGE $7.0
DOUBLE IPA '
9. MAGIC HAT #9 $7.0
14. UNIBROUE LA FIN DU MONDE
3. OMMEGANG WITTE $7.0 TRIPEL $9.0
8. STONE PALE ALE $6.0 15. GREEN FLASH DOUBLE STOUT $7.0
7. ALESMITH NUT BROWN ALE $8.0 12. EAGLE ROCK UNIONIST
BELGIAN PALE ALE $7.0
Jay's
4321 Sunset Blvd, Los Angeles, Opening Hours:
CA 90029, United States Monday 16:00-01:00

Tuesday 16:00-01:00
Wednesday 16:00-01:00
Thursday 16:00-01:00
Friday 16:00-02:00
Saturday 16:00-02:00
Sunday 16:00-01:00
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